
Securitor Private eWRAP - Investment Account

Tax File Number: You have supplied a valid Tax File or Australian

Business Number

Email: Not Supplied

Phone (mobile): 0418 195 725

Previous total (1 July 2017)

$218,400.56

$ Increases in Account Value +$0.00

Deposits $0.00

$

Decreases in Account Value

-$22,260.27

Withdrawals $19,200.00

Fees and Costs $3,060.27

Net Earnings on Investments

+$16,740.99

For more details see over

Annual Investment Report

1 July 2017 – 30 June 2018

$

Your investment

total at 30 June 2018

212,881.28

Account No: 0362477

CONTACT US
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ewrap@asgard.com.au

www.securitor.com.au

PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square WA 6850

CONTACT YOUR ADVISER

CROSBIE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 02 4923 4000
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MRS NOELA WILTON

N & W WILTON ATF WILTON FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

11 RISE PLACE

UPPER KEDRON QLD 4055

Total at 30 June 2018

1

$212,881.28



Your Investment Details

This report is issued by Asgard Capital Management Ltd ABN 92 009 279 592, Australian Financial Services Licence Number 240695,  and has been prepared based on the most recent  information available at

the time the report was produced. Past performance is not a reliable indicator or guarantee of future performance. The information in this report does not take into account your personal circumstances. To the

extent permitted by law, no liability is accepted for loss or damage as a result of reliance on this information.  If you are thinking of alternative investment strategies you should consider your own personal financial

needs and/or contact your financial adviser. All fees shown in this report are inclusive of GST and GST cost recovery unless stated otherwise. For any further information in relation to your Account please contact

Asgard Capital Management Ltd or your financial adviser. Issue date of report:  23 July 2018

1. Net Earnings on Investments

2

: $16,740.99

$ over last

12 months

Change in Investment Value

3

1,741.30

Cash Account Income

254.13

Income from Managed Investments

14,745.56

Total Earnings

$16,740.99

2. Fees and Costs

$ over last

12 months

Fees and Costs

4

3,060.27

Total Fees You Paid

$3,060.27

Other Costs

$2,213.40

Fee Rebates (passed on to you as a rebate on fees)

5

-$143.39

Total Fees and Costs You Paid

$5,130.28

Total fees you paid - This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment during the period. This does not include fees

and costs relating to your underlying investment.

Other costs - This approximate amount has been deducted from the investments you have chosen and covers amounts that have reduced the return on

these investments but are not charged to you directly as a fee. This amount only incorporates the management fees and performance fees associated with

the underlying managed funds. The transaction costs, borrowing costs, buy/sell spreads and other indirect costs are excluded.

Total fees and costs you paid - This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment during the period. This includes

fees or costs relating to your underlying investments.

The fees and costs information shown above may not include all the fees and costs in relation to your underlying investments. For further information

regarding the fees and costs of the underlying investment options available through the Product, including an example of total costs for each investment

option, please refer to the List of Available Investment Options booklet available on the PDS page of Investor Online (Home >> Information >> PDSs).

Performance of your investment (net rate of return)

6

June 14 June 15 June 16 June 17 June 18

Performance for individual years 1.7% 6.8% 1.3% 3.8% 6.7%

Performance of your investment

7

over the last 6 months :

1.3%

over the last 1 year :

6.7%

over the last 3 years :

3.8%

Changes to where your money is invested (through reinvestments and changes in value)

Cash

Aust Fixed

Interest

Int'l Fixed

Interest

Aust

Shares

Int'l

Shares Property Other Total

Previous Asset Allocation

at 30 June 2017

14.8% 11.6% 12.8% 21.8% 25.4% 4.2% 9.4%

100%

Current Asset Allocation

at 30 June 2018

14.7% 7.3% 16.6% 23.4% 24.5% 3.9% 9.6%

100%



Further Details / Background

The following pages provide more detail about the information reported on pages 1 and 2.

More up-to-date information is available online at www.investoronline.info.
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Asset Value

Number

of Units

$

Unit

Price

8

$

Current

Value*

%

Current

Allocation

$ Estimated

Unrealised

Capital

Gain/Loss

9

  

Cash Account

9447.14 1.000000 9,447.14 4.6%

Managed Investments

AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 3962.27 1.061160 4,204.60 2.0% 1,941

Aberdeen Emg Opp Fd 3847.34 2.362400 9,088.96 4.3% -787

Advance Cash MB Fund 5813.30 1.020100 5,930.15 2.8% 11

Antipodes WSP Gbl Fd 10756.67 1.309700 14,088.02 6.6% 2,811

Bentham Global Incom 14226.33 1.091400 15,526.62 7.3% -275

Eley Griffith Sml Co 5039.70 2.588000 13,042.74 6.1% 4,295

Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 12496.93 1.209800 15,118.78 7.1% 2,631

Janus Hend Tac Inc 7449.22 1.068800 7,961.72 3.7% 12

MFS Fully Hdg Glb Eq 14549.26 0.958100 13,939.65 6.5% 98

Magellan WSP Global 10079.57 1.486900 14,987.31 7.0% 3,646

PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 12134.92 0.977900 11,866.74 5.6% -261

Pendal WSP Prop Sec 3819.14 1.129900 4,315.24 2.0% -59

Perp WFI Ind Share 8963.14 1.603713 14,374.31 6.8% -2,410

RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 4470.89 0.943700 4,219.18 2.0% -130

T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 11427.05 1.032500 11,798.43 5.5% -144

The Montgomery Fund 9696.80 1.517000 14,710.05 6.9% 971

UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 8016.53 0.994900 7,975.65 3.7% 17

Winton Glob Alpha Fd 16475.26 1.231300 20,285.99 9.5% 715

Total at 30 June 2018

$212,881.28 $13,082

*Rounding differences may occur

Transactions from 1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018

Cash Account Transactions

$ Debits $ Credits $ Balance

01/07/17

Opening Balance

8,257.20

03/07/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 2,000.00 6,257.20

11/07/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 1.87 6,255.33

11/07/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 181.73 6,073.60

11/07/17 Administration Fee 83.47 5,990.13

11/07/17 Income Distribution - The Montgomery Fund 101.07 6,091.20

14/07/17 Income Distribution - Eley Griffith Sml Co 886.73 6,977.93

14/07/17 Income Distribution - MFS Fully Hdg Glb Eq 2,170.96 9,148.89

17/07/17 Income Distribution - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 54.82 9,203.71

18/07/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 11.66 9,215.37

18/07/17 Income Distribution - Perp WFI Ind Share 647.51 9,862.88

21/07/17 Income Distribution - Janus Hend Tac Inc 68.00 9,930.88

24/07/17 Income Distribution - Zurich Gbl Them Sh F 6,387.72 16,318.60

25/07/17 Income Distribution - AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 133.77 16,452.37

26/07/17 Income Distribution - Pendal WSP Prop Sec 440.04 16,892.41

27/07/17 Income Distribution - Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 168.90 17,061.31

27/07/17 Income Distribution - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 248.19 17,309.50

27/07/17 Income Distribution - Magellan WSP Global 38.00 17,347.50

31/07/17 Bank Interest 13.90 17,361.40

01/08/17 Income Distribution - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 241.72 17,603.12

01/08/17 Income Distribution - RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 209.06 17,812.18

01/08/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 2,000.00 15,812.18
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Transactions continued

08/08/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 2.54 15,809.64

08/08/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 181.44 15,628.20

08/08/17 Administration Fee 83.34 15,544.86

11/08/17 Income Distribution - Antipodes WSP Gbl Fd 238.21 15,783.07

11/08/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 11.04 15,794.11

30/08/17 Fee Rebate - Perp WFI Ind Share 37.76 15,831.87

31/08/17 Bank Interest 21.43 15,853.30

01/09/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 2,000.00 13,853.30

08/09/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 3.68 13,849.62

08/09/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 176.31 13,673.31

08/09/17 Administration Fee 80.99 13,592.32

12/09/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 9.20 13,601.52

30/09/17 Bank Interest 17.96 13,619.48

02/10/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 2,000.00 11,619.48

10/10/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 3.09 11,616.39

10/10/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 171.26 11,445.13

10/10/17 Administration Fee 78.66 11,366.47

12/10/17 Income Distribution - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 42.69 11,409.16

17/10/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 9.82 11,418.98

17/10/17 Income Distribution - AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 17.77 11,436.75

18/10/17 Income Distribution - Perp WFI Ind Share 52.30 11,489.05

19/10/17 Income Distribution - Pendal WSP Prop Sec 63.10 11,552.15

20/10/17 Income Distribution - Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 77.08 11,629.23

20/10/17 Income Distribution - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 83.12 11,712.35

20/10/17 Income Distribution - RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 93.80 11,806.15

20/10/17 Income Distribution - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 110.75 11,916.90

20/10/17 Income Distribution - Janus Hend Tac Inc 119.89 12,036.79

31/10/17 Bank Interest 16.01 12,052.80

01/11/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 10,652.80

08/11/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 2.74 10,650.06

08/11/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 179.44 10,470.62

08/11/17 Administration Fee 82.42 10,388.20

09/11/17 Managed Fund Sale - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 2,309.00 12,697.20

09/11/17 Managed Fund Sale - Advance Cash MB Fund 138.00 12,835.20

09/11/17 Fee Rebate - Perp WFI Ind Share 35.15 12,870.35

10/11/17 Managed Fund Sale - Janus Hend Tac Inc 8,598.00 21,468.35

10/11/17 Managed Fund Sale - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 4,224.00 25,692.35

10/11/17 Managed Fund Sale - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 2,415.00 28,107.35

10/11/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 11.04 28,118.39

30/11/17 Bank Interest 28.94 28,147.33

01/12/17 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 26,747.33

08/12/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 5.32 26,742.01

08/12/17 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 166.54 26,575.47

08/12/17 Administration Fee 76.50 26,498.97

12/12/17 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 10.20 26,509.17

31/12/17 Bank Interest 31.58 26,540.75

02/01/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 25,140.75

10/01/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 6.20 25,134.55

10/01/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 169.97 24,964.58

10/01/18 Administration Fee 78.07 24,886.51

17/01/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 10.20 24,896.71

18/01/18 Income Distribution - AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 19.18 24,915.89

19/01/18 Income Distribution - Winton Glob Alpha Fd 368.59 25,284.48

22/01/18 Income Distribution - Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 131.56 25,416.04

22/01/18 Income Distribution - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 54.99 25,471.03

22/01/18 Income Distribution - Pendal WSP Prop Sec 29.49 25,500.52
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Transactions continued

22/01/18 Income Distribution - RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 97.17 25,597.69

22/01/18 Income Distribution - Perp WFI Ind Share 105.60 25,703.29

22/01/18 Income Distribution - Janus Hend Tac Inc 38.23 25,741.52

23/01/18 Income Distribution - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 35.82 25,777.34

25/01/18 Income Distribution - Zurich Gbl Them Sh F 30.93 25,808.27

25/01/18 Income Distribution - The Montgomery Fund 167.67 25,975.94

25/01/18 Income Distribution - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 62.53 26,038.47

31/01/18 Bank Interest 30.19 26,068.66

01/02/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 24,668.66

08/02/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 5.93 24,662.73

08/02/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 170.80 24,491.93

08/02/18 Administration Fee 78.45 24,413.48

13/02/18 Fee Rebate - Perp WFI Ind Share 35.67 24,449.15

14/02/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 12.00 24,461.15

28/02/18 Bank Interest 26.31 24,487.46

01/03/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 23,087.46

09/03/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 5.17 23,082.29

09/03/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 151.85 22,930.44

09/03/18 Administration Fee 69.75 22,860.69

14/03/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 8.40 22,869.09

31/03/18 Bank Interest 27.25 22,896.34

03/04/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 21,496.34

10/04/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 5.35 21,490.99

10/04/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 168.59 21,322.40

10/04/18 Administration Fee 77.44 21,244.96

11/04/18 Income Distribution - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 36.16 21,281.12

13/04/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 9.60 21,290.72

17/04/18 Income Distribution - AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 20.10 21,310.82

17/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - Bentham Global Incom 15,801.19 5,509.63

17/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - MFS Fully Hdg Glb Eq 4,611.67 897.96

17/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - Pendal WSP Prop Sec 408.63 489.33

17/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - Perp WFI Ind Share 243.24 246.09

18/04/18 Income Distribution - Perp WFI Ind Share 47.00 293.09

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 237.70 55.39

19/04/18 Income Distribution - Janus Hend Tac Inc 86.02 141.41

20/04/18 Income Distribution - Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 78.40 219.81

20/04/18 Income Distribution - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 54.99 274.80

20/04/18 Income Distribution - Pendal WSP Prop Sec 37.38 312.18

20/04/18 Income Distribution - RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg 130.40 442.58

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Antipodes WSP Gbl Fd 2,579.90 3,022.48

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Magellan WSP Global 2,403.90 5,426.38

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 883.40 6,309.78

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd 372.54 6,682.32

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 361.78 7,044.10

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd 310.12 7,354.22

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Janus Hend Tac Inc 227.21 7,581.43

24/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 177.64 7,759.07

26/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Zurich Gbl Them Sh F 9,480.33 17,239.40

26/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Winton Glob Alpha Fd 1,519.93 18,759.33

26/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - The Montgomery Fund 1,123.06 19,882.39

27/04/18 Managed Fund Sale - Eley Griffith Sml Co 2,315.15 22,197.54

27/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase - Aberdeen Emg Opp Fd 9,875.74 12,321.80

30/04/18 Income Distribution - PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 12.51 12,334.31

30/04/18 Bank Interest 16.57 12,350.88

01/05/18 Fee Rebate - Perp WFI Ind Share 34.81 12,385.69

01/05/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 10,985.69
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Transactions continued

02/05/18 Managed Fund Sale - Advance Cash MB Fund 189.73 11,175.42

08/05/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 3.49 11,171.93

08/05/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 167.25 11,004.68

08/05/18 Administration Fee 76.82 10,927.86

14/05/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 11.05 10,938.91

15/05/18 Income Distribution - Bentham Global Incom 52.04 10,990.95

31/05/18 Bank Interest 13.09 11,004.04

01/06/18 Regular Cash Transfer to External Linked Account 1,400.00 9,604.04

12/06/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Cash 2.57 9,601.47

12/06/18 Adviser Fee Ongoing - Managed Funds 179.01 9,422.46

12/06/18 Administration Fee 82.22 9,340.24

13/06/18 Income Distribution - Advance Cash MB Fund 10.46 9,350.70

18/06/18 Income Distribution - Bentham Global Incom 85.54 9,436.24

30/06/18 Bank Interest 10.90 9,447.14

30/06/18

Closing Balance

$9,447.14

Managed Investments Unit Transactions

Debits Credits Unit Balance

AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F

01/07/17

Opening Balance

4,137.37

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 175.10 units at $1.01 175.10 3,962.27

30/06/18

Closing Balance

3,962.27

Aberdeen Emg Opp Fd

01/07/17

Opening Balance

0.00

30/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 3847.34 units at $2.57 3,847.34 3,847.34

30/06/18

Closing Balance

3,847.34

Advance Cash MB Fund

01/07/17

Opening Balance

6,134.79

03/11/17 Managed Fund Sale 135.40 units at $1.02 135.40 5,999.39

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 186.08 units at $1.02 186.08 5,813.30

30/06/18

Closing Balance

5,813.30

Antipodes WSP Gbl Fd

01/07/17

Opening Balance

12,755.36

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 1998.68 units at $1.29 1,998.68 10,756.67

30/06/18

Closing Balance

10,756.67

Bentham Global Incom

01/07/17

Opening Balance

0.00

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 14226.33 units at $1.11 14,226.33 14,226.33

30/06/18

Closing Balance

14,226.33

Eley Griffith Sml Co

01/07/17

Opening Balance

6,012.49

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 972.79 units at $2.38 972.79 5,039.70

30/06/18

Closing Balance

5,039.70

Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt

01/07/17

Opening Balance

13,288.86

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 791.93 units at $1.12 791.93 12,496.93

30/06/18

Closing Balance

12,496.93
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Transactions continued

Janus Hend Tac Inc

01/07/17

Opening Balance

15,717.74

03/11/17 Managed Fund Sale 8054.33 units at $1.07 8,054.33 7,663.41

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 214.19 units at $1.06 214.19 7,449.22

30/06/18

Closing Balance

7,449.22

MFS Fully Hdg Glb Eq

01/07/17

Opening Balance

9,758.91

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 4790.35 units at $0.96 4,790.35 14,549.26

30/06/18

Closing Balance

14,549.26

Magellan WSP Global

01/07/17

Opening Balance

11,808.74

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 1729.18 units at $1.39 1,729.18 10,079.57

30/06/18

Closing Balance

10,079.57

PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond

01/07/17

Opening Balance

14,966.31

03/11/17 Managed Fund Sale 2461.02 units at $0.98 2,461.02 12,505.29

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 370.37 units at $0.98 370.37 12,134.92

30/06/18

Closing Balance

12,134.92

Pendal WSP Prop Sec

01/07/17

Opening Balance

3,429.52

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 389.62 units at $1.05 389.62 3,819.14

30/06/18

Closing Balance

3,819.14

Perp WFI Ind Share

01/07/17

Opening Balance

8,806.16

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 156.98 units at $1.55 156.98 8,963.14

30/06/18

Closing Balance

8,963.14

RARE Inf WSP ValUnhg

01/07/17

Opening Balance

4,206.43

18/04/18 Managed Fund Purchase 264.46 units at $0.90 264.46 4,470.89

30/06/18

Closing Balance

4,470.89

T. Rowe Pr Dyn Gl Bd

01/07/17

Opening Balance

14,011.06

03/11/17 Managed Fund Sale 2224.90 units at $1.04 2,224.90 11,786.16

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 359.11 units at $1.04 359.11 11,427.05

30/06/18

Closing Balance

11,427.05

The Montgomery Fund

01/07/17

Opening Balance

10,475.89

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 779.09 units at $1.44 779.09 9,696.80

30/06/18

Closing Balance

9,696.80

UBS WSP Aus Bond Fd

01/07/17

Opening Balance

12,593.44

03/11/17 Managed Fund Sale 4261.07 units at $0.99 4,261.07 8,332.37

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 315.84 units at $0.98 315.84 8,016.53

30/06/18

Closing Balance

8,016.53

Winton Glob Alpha Fd

01/07/17

Opening Balance

17,735.05

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 1259.78 units at $1.21 1,259.78 16,475.26

30/06/18

Closing Balance

16,475.26
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Transactions continued

Zurich Gbl Them Sh F

01/07/17

Opening Balance

9,638.40

18/04/18 Managed Fund Sale 9638.40 units at $0.98 9,638.40 0.00

30/06/18

Closing Balance

0.00

Other Costs

10

 

Below is the amount of the investment manager fee and performance-related

fee charged by the investment managers of your selected funds for the period.

This excludes transaction costs, borrowing costs, buy/sell spreads and other

indirect costs. For a comprehensive view of the total costs for your investments,

please refer to the example below.

Investment Manager Fee $ Fees

AMP Ca Gbl Pro Sec F 42.03

Aberdeen Emg Opp Fd 37.18

Advance Cash MB Fund 11.65

Antipodes WSP Gbl Fd 213.97

Bentham Global Incom 30.21

Eley Griffith Sml Co 265.81

Fidelity WSP Aus Eqt 111.61

Janus Hend Tac Inc 49.69

MFS Fully Hdg Glb Eq 83.76

Magellan WSP Global 208.18

PIMCO WSP Glbl Bond 51.97

